
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 
National Highway 8, Kishangarh, Dist. Ajmer 305817 

Telephone No. 01463-238755 Website -www.curaj.ac.in 

CURAJ/R/F.136/2022-23/366 Date: 02.05.2022 

NOTICE  

Technical Bid Opening for “Integrated Hostel and Mess 

Management Services” 

With reference to the Notice for Inviting Tenders (NIT) vide no. 

CURAJ/R/F.136/2022-23/144 dated 12.04.2022 for providing “Integrated 

Hostel and Mess Management Services” at Central University of Rajasthan, 

Bandarsindri, it is to inform all concerned that the Technical Bid will be 

opened on 06.05.2022 at 11:30 AM at Conference Hall, 1st Floor, 

Administrative Building, Central University of Rajasthan. The interested 

bidders or their authorized representative may join the opening of technical 

bid at the above mentioned venue on the scheduled date and time. 

Registrar 

 

http://www.curaj.ac.in/

